Flexible Options with interchangeable shafts to SAVE you money
                 Disposable
Pack
size
Order Code Length Description
Min 5 SE10596  Suction irrigation set dual spike – with trumpet only
Min 5 SE10596-1 33cms Suction irrigation set dual spike 5mm Ø
Min 5 SE10596-2 33cms Suction irrigation set dual spike 5mm and 10mm Ø
Min 5 SE10596-3 45cms Suction irrigation set dual spike 5mm Ø
Min 5 SE10596-4 45cms Suction irrigation set dual spike 5mm and 10mm Ø
Min 5 SE10596-5 45cms Suction irrigation set dual spike 10mm Ø
Min 5 SE10596-6 33cms Suction irrigation set dual spike 10mm Ø
Min 10 SE10597  Suction irrigation set dual spike without trumpet
Min 5 SELA310 45cms Suction irrigation tube 5mm Ø
Min 5 SELA310-1 33cms Suction irrigation tube 5mm Ø
Min 5 SELA311 45cms Suction irrigation tube 10mm Ø
Min 5 SELA311-1 33cms Suction irrigation tube 10mm Ø
                 Reusable
Pack
Size
Order Code Length Description
Min 2 LA310 45cms Suction Irrigation tube 5mm Ø
Min 2 LA310-1 33cms Suction irrigation tube 5mm Ø
Min 2 LA310-2 30cms Suction irrigation tube 5mmØ
Min 2 LA310-104 33cms Suction irrigation tube 5mmØ –  4 holes
Min 2 LA3104 45cms Suction irrigation tube 5mmØ – 4 holes
Min 2 LA3108 45cms Suction irrigation tube 5mmØ – 8 holes
Min 2 LA311 45cms Suction Irrigation tube 10mm Ø
Min 2 LA311-1 33cms Suction irrigation tube 10mm Ø
Min 2 LA312-2 30cms Suction irrigation tube, paediatric 3.5Ø
                 Accessories
Pack
Size
Order Code Size Description
1 x 10 SW11759 7mm I/D
14mm O/D
1.5mm thick
Sealing Washer for reusable tubes
9.5.17